



LUIGI SHERB CUP-RAINBOW-4OZ/96



LUIGI SHERB CUP-RAINBOW-4OZ/96

Product Last Saved Date:18 June 2018

Nutrition Facts

96 Servings per container

Serving Size 1 4oz cup

Amount Per Serving

Calories 110

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 1.5 g 2%

Saturated Fat 1 g **4%**

Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol 5 mg 2%

Sodium 15 mg 1%

Total Carbohydrate 25 g 8%

Dietary Fiber 0 g **0%**

Total Sugars 21 g

Includes g Added Sugars %

Protein 0 g

Vitamin D 1.21 mg %

Calcium 27.95 mg 2%

Iron .23 mg 2%

Potassium 43.39 mg 0%

*The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Product Specifications:

Man Prod Code	Dist Prod Code	GTIN	Pack	Pack Description
38447	748629	10073321384477	96 X 4 OZA	

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
Luigi's®	J&J SNACK FOODS CORP.	Ice Cream/Ice Novelties (Frozen)

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
21.1 LBR	18.8411 LBR	USA	Yes	No

Shipping Information

Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
16.9 INH	11.8 INH	9.3 INH	1.0733 FTQ	9x8	486 Days	-10 FAH / 0 FAH

Ingredients :

Clarified Pineapple Juice from Concentrate (Micron Filtered Water and Concentrated Clarified Pineapple Juice), Sugar, Corn Syrup, Milk, Cream, Less Than 2% of: Guar Gum, Mono & Diglycerides, Xanthan Gum, Polysorbate 80, Carrageenan, Tetrasodiumpyrophosphate, Citric Acid, Natural Flavors, Sweet Whey, Raspberry Juice Concentrate, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Nonfat Dry Milk, Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C), FD&C Yellow #5, and FD&C Red #40. _x000D_ CONTAINS MILK INGREDIENTS_x000D_

Allergens(C='Contains' MC='May Contain' N='Free From' UN='Undeclared' 30='Free From Not Tested' 50='Derived From Ingredients' 60='Not Derived From Ingredients' NI='No Info

Eggs - NI	Milk - NI	Peanuts - NI
Soy - NI	Wheat - NI	TreeNuts - NI
Fish - NI	Crustacean - NI	

Handling Suggestions :

Keep Frozen (0° F or below) Shelf life of 16 months when stored properly.

Benefits :

- Product Benefits
- Easy-Open, Easy-to-Serve Cup
 - Kosher Certified
 - Gluten Free
 - 0g Trans Fat
 - 100% RDA Vitamin C
 - Heat Sealed, Tamper Evident Lids

Serving Suggestions :

Serve frozen.

Prep & Cooking Suggestions :

N/A

More Information :